
XVI ZIMOWY MARATON NA RATY
LUBLINIEC 2016

Strona 1

Nr Etapu : 5
Dystans Etapu : 7
Data : 6.02.2016
Miejscowość : LUBLINIEC

m-ce Nr Start. Nazwisko i  Imię Klub Sportowy/ miejscowość Płeć Rocznik Dystans

1 124 KUCHARCZYK TOMASZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1989 7 00:24:43
2 106 NOWAK ZENON MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC – WOŹNIKI M 1971 7 00:25:19 00:00:36
3 114 KOŁODZIEJCZYK JAROSŁAW ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1970 7 00:25:26 00:00:07
4 98 BEJM MICHAŁ DZIAŁOSZYN M 1997 7 00:25:38 00:00:12
5 78 ZACHARSKI DAMIAN 6BPD/ ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1983 7 00:25:50 00:00:12
6 115 BROLL MARIUSZ ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1989 7 00:26:18 00:00:28
7 49 SOSNOWSKI TOMASZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1977 7 00:26:25 00:00:07
8 104 WAŁOWSKI ADAM WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1978 7 00:26:46 00:00:21
9 80 GRYBOŚ PIOTR KOSZĘCIN M 1976 7 00:26:50 00:00:04

10 122 KMIEĆ MATEUSZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1992 7 00:26:57 00:00:07
11/1 22 KUZYK AGNIESZKA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1976 7 00:27:22 00:00:25
12/2 1 PILARSKA KAROLINA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1987 7 00:27:36 00:00:14
13 53 MAKOWSKI MARCIN KOCHCICE M 1982 7 00:27:40 00:00:04
14 91 KOBYLIŃSKI TOMASZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1976 7 00:27:43 00:00:03
15 27 SKIBA ADAM KOSZĘCIN M 1988 7 00:28:10 00:00:27
16 88 ROSIŃSKI ŁUKASZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1983 7 00:28:23 00:00:13
17 123 GRZYWNA GRZEGORZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1992 7 00:28:27 00:00:04
18 119 KACZMARCZYK ARTUR PAWONKÓW M 1984 7 00:28:28 00:00:01
19 57 KACZMARCZYK SEBASTIAN MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC M 1983 7 00:28:28 00:00:00
20 64 MAŁCZAK MARCIN CIASNA M 1978 7 00:28:32 00:00:04
21 73 SWOBODA LESZEK MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC, SOLARNIA M 1973 7 00:28:35 00:00:03
22 28 KUBISZ TOMASZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1976 7 00:28:54 00:00:19
23 63 MAROŃ MARCIN KS RYBAK CIASNA M 1986 7 00:29:07 00:00:13

24/3 52 LIS MONIKA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1998 7 00:29:25 00:00:18
25 126 RAZIK JACEK WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1968 7 00:29:28 00:00:03
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26 19 WYSOTA KRZYSZTOF MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC M 1985 7 00:29:37 00:00:09
27 16 MALUK TOMASZ JWK LUBLINIEC M 1979 7 00:29:44 00:00:07
28 13 KORDZIŃSKI KAZIMIERZ MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC M 1958 7 00:29:57 00:00:13
29 100 MIROWSKI BARTOSZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1987 7 00:30:22 00:00:25
30 125 KUCHARCZYK SŁAWOMIR WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1992 7 00:30:29 00:00:07
31 50 PAŁUBSKI DANIEL OLGADENT LUBLINIEC M 1972 7 00:30:32 00:00:03
32 102 SPRINGWALD PAWEŁ MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC M 1959 7 00:30:36 00:00:04
33 65 MAŁCZAK GRZEGORZ LUBLINIEC M 1980 7 00:31:02 00:00:26
34 56 KOSELSKI ROMAN WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1976 7 00:32:06 00:01:04
35 68 BEDNORZ MICHAŁ LUBLINIEC M 1984 7 00:32:07 00:00:01

36/4 29 KUBISZ DOROTA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1977 7 00:32:09 00:00:02
37 81 PISKORZ ADAM LUBLINIEC M 1974 7 00:32:19 00:00:10
38 89 ROSIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1960 7 00:32:24 00:00:05
39 85 PĘDOWSKI WOJCIECH GLIWICE M 1964 7 00:32:33 00:00:09
40 38 RYSZKA KRZYSZTOF WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1972 7 00:32:39 00:00:06
41 17 PRZEWIEŚLIK ZYGMUNT TWORÓG M 1965 7 00:32:53 00:00:14
42 23 LATKA MAREK WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1990 7 00:32:54 00:00:01
43 21 LESZCZYŃSKI DAMIAN LUBLINIEC M 1978 7 00:33:06 00:00:12
44 47 WOJCIECHOWSKI WALDEMAR ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA M 1963 7 00:33:15 00:00:09

45/5 84 PĘDOWSKA BOŻENA GLIWICE K 1965 7 00:33:22 00:00:07
46 62 KUBICA KRZYSZTOF START KOSZWICE, KOŚMIDRY M 1970 7 00:33:26 00:00:04
47 72 BŁASZCZYK ADAM SADÓW M 1978 7 00:33:30 00:00:04
48 59 KOWALCZYK JÓZEF KOSZWICE M 1973 7 00:33:33 00:00:03
49 82 MIARA KRZYSZTOF LUBLINIEC M 1956 7 00:33:41 00:00:08
50 34 BAMBYNEK ANDRZEJ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1974 7 00:34:00 00:00:19

51/6 66 TOMASZEWSKA IZABELA TARNOWSKIE GÓRY K 1969 7 00:34:09 00:00:09
52 14 IMIELSKI MAREK WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1959 7 00:34:31 00:00:22
53 83 TWARDZIK GRZEGORZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1967 7 00:34:56 00:00:25
54 67 MICHAŁOWSKI PIOTR SW LUBLINIEC M 1984 7 00:35:04 00:00:08

55/7 116 CZICHY BARBARA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1966 7 00:35:12 00:00:08
56 54 DZIUBA KRZYSZTOF LUBLINIEC M 1988 7 00:35:15 00:00:03
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57 25 WYRWA MARCIN WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1980 7 00:35:38 00:00:23
58/8 58 KOWALCZYK BOŻENA KOSZWICE K 1976 7 00:35:40 00:00:02
59/9 18 BIELA MONIKA MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC K 1990 7 00:35:46 00:00:06
60 70 ZAJĄC MARCIN LENTEX TEAM LUBLINIEC M 1984 7 00:36:03 00:00:17
61 105 GRECZICHEN MARIUSZ TARNOWSKIE GÓRY M 1973 7 00:36:09 00:00:06
62 75 JACEK TOMASZ KOŚMIDRY M 1978 7 00:36:11 00:00:02

63/10 7 BUDNA BARBARA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1970 7 00:36:40 00:00:29
54 77 KOWALSKI ANDRZEJ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1953 7 00:37:24 00:00:44
65 74 CHŁOPAŚ ARTUR WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1973 7 00:37:29 00:00:05
66 120 PATERAK ROBERT WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1986 7 00:37:33 00:00:04
67 55 DZIUBA PATRYK LUBLINIEC M 1995 7 00:37:52 00:00:19

68/11 99 KLABIS IWONA LENTEX TEAM LUBLINIEC K 1980 7 00:38:21 00:00:29
69/12 10 LANCMAN KAROLINA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1999 7 00:39:24 00:01:03

70 5 TOKARZ ŁUKASZ ZSOT LUBLINIEC M 1999 7 00:39:24 00:00:00
71 9 LANCMAN GRZEGORZ WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1969 7 00:39:30 00:00:06

72/13 48 WOJCIECHOWSKA JOLANTA ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA K 1960 7 00:40:18 00:00:48
73 61 ULFIK FLORIAN WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1948 7 00:40:38 00:00:20
74 69 WYLEŻAŁEK IREK O CO BIEGA W KALETACH M 1973 7 00:40:40 00:00:02

75/14 90 KUCHMISTRZ ANNA WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1974 7 00:40:45 00:00:05
76 76 ZAJĄC TOMASZ LUBLINIEC M 1971 7 00:40:58 00:00:13
77 60 OCHMAN BERNARD MECHANIK KOCHCICE M 1948 7 00:43:01 00:02:03
78 42 PLUTA JÓZEF LUBLINIEC M 1951 7 00:43:15 00:00:14
79 4 BREWKA JOACHIM (NW) ETHOSENERGY LUBLINIEC M 1964 7 00:48:03 00:04:48

80/15 118 GARDYAN MAŁGORZATA WODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI K 1974 7 00:54:51 00:06:48
81 117 WOŹNICA ROBERT WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1964 7 00:54:51 00:00:00

82/16 40 PYTEL GRAŻYNA (NW) NADLEŚNICTWO L-C K 1965 7 01:09:00 00:14:09
83/17 11 LANCMAN KATARZYNA (NW) WKB META LUBLINIEC K 1999 7 01:09:00 00:00:00

84 PK SZWED KRZYSZTOF WKB META LUBLINIEC M 1965 7 00:26:59
JUNIORZY  - 2 KM

1 35 KOZA PIOTR KOSZĘCIN JM 2000 2 00:07:37
2 46 FOKS ŁUKASZ ZS LUBECKO JM 2001 2 00:07:50 00:00:13
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3 30 KUBISZ KAROL WKB META LUBLINIEC JM 2000 2 00:08:19 00:00:29
4/1 12 SMYLA KLAUDIA WKB META LUBLINIEC JK 2001 2 00:08:26 00:00:07
5/2 15 LIS KINGA LUBLINIEC JK 2001 2 00:08:30 00:00:04
6 31 KUBISZ KONRAD WKB META LUBLINIEC JM 2003 2 00:08:47 00:00:17
7 20 BODORA MATEUSZ WKB META LUBLINIEC JM 2003 2 00:09:32 00:00:45

8/3 36 FELIKS KAROLINA STRZEBIŃ JK 2004 2 00:09:34 00:00:02
9/4 37 FELIKS MONIKA STRZEBIŃ JK 2005 2 00:10:45 00:01:11

10/5 32 KWOKA JULIA WKB META LUBLINIEC JK 2004 2 00:10:46 00:00:01
11/6 39 RYSZKA KORNELIA LUBLINIEC JK 2008 2 00:14:01 00:03:15
12/2 24 WYRWA JAKUB WKB META LUBLINIEC JM 2008 2 00:18:47 00:04:46
13 121 ZACHARSKI KUBA ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA JM 2012 2 00:21:54 00:03:07
14 8 BUDNY CYPRIAN WKB META LUBLINIEC JM 1999 2 00:27:30 00:05:36

Ukończyło: 98 osoby
Kobiet – 17
Mężczyzn – 67
Juniorzy – 14
Dziewczęta: 6
Chłopcy: 8


	V ETAP 06.02.2016

